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Verb

Comprehension
Unseen Passages
Tenses

Fill in the Blanks
Vocabulary

Voice

Adverb
Antonyms/Synonyms

. Subject-Verb Agreement
. Error Correction

. English Grammar

. Articles

. Sentence Rearrangement
. Idioms & Phrases

Rerforep foramd
UISHH TSt

fRreor IRt iR dreE
Hogich 1

e e
ffdeaet @ wweE
IMIT foidr & w9 § fAewatiTan
NEICHERCH I
IR @ gfehar
Jdenfe g
f3rem 3R gt
IR AR ar=id

PR R & g Rigia
RS Rieen &t 7a1 awd
AU Siifths

FIEE Fdpe AR STH ST
HE@yYl FHIYER TR IR Hfdrawer
P TeID

SR R

T |

Website :- www.drgenius.academy | Contact +91 9636280355, 9358816794 | Email:- helpdesk@drgenius.academy

DrGenius Acadmey

An Online Platform for Aspirants

NVS (PGT)

SYLLABUS


https://www.careerpower.in/verb.html
https://www.careerpower.in/adverb.html
https://www.careerpower.in/english-grammar.html

DrGenius Acadmey

\\\\\‘ DrGenius An Online Platform for Aspirants
——s NVS (PGT) | SYLLABUS

Website :- www.drgenius.academy | Contact +91 9636280355, 9358816794 | Email:- helpdesk@drgenius.academy

[y

. TS |
Eicagll
TS oTg |
qIF B SIS |
R Tam W |
e gg=m |
L |
qIRIT/TETeR |

. 9gT99 FU 37 |

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9

Website :- www.drgenius.academy | Contact +91 9636280355, 9358816794 | Email:- helpdesk@drgenius.academy




